
Show #81622 (Chris Jeter**): SRCHA  Pre Futurity Special Event Roping (8/15/2022)

1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 43

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 450 Hat Six Coondonegone Cade H Rice 76.50 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

2 107 Cool N Snappy Jordan Allyn 75.50 Jordan Allyn

3 185 Bravo Blue Clay Logan 75.50 Juan Pablo Balleza Patino

4 428 SHINING ZANS PARR Brad Lund 75.50 Jose Milare Garcia

5 429 Senoritas Holly Time Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 75.00 Shank Edwards

6 175 TQH Royal Dry TBar Bryce H Briggs 74.50 Jake Jones

7 452 Jungle Cat Cade H Rice 74.00 Brian And Amy Bush

8 423 DT HICKORY BLU STEEL Brad Lund 73.50 Chelsi Dickerson

9 109 Peptos Dually Garrett Sommer 73.00 Brad Vince

10 427 FUEGO DE CIELO Brad Lund 73.00 Shannon & Hershel Reid

11 436 Peppys Custom Missy William (Casper) May 73.00 Richard J And Vicki Paul

12 462 Capt Woodrow Call Rick Rosaschi 73.00 Mike Heath

13T 120 Joes Main Show Jordan Allyn 72.50 Craig Bussel

13T 188 Loomis Cat Clay Logan 72.50 Mark Froman

13T 674 Purrfect Catch Ty Brown 72.50 Darren Blanton

16T 454 Hat Six Movin On Cade H Rice 72.00 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

16T 631 Test My Metal Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 72.00 Neal & Jody Wanless

16T 139 Ruf N Tuf Cocktail Bryce H Briggs 72.00 Jake Jones

16T 463 ER Wranglers Spark Culley Morgan 72.00 Erik Roen

16T 171 Z TRAVELIN DUALLY JD Holland 72.00 Tom E Neel

16T 536 Angies Metallic Time Bryce H Briggs 72.00 Melinda Mayes-kelly

16T 667 Trr Pepto Gin Bryce H Briggs 72.00 Robbie Kelly

23 110 Boon Lights Cd William (Casper) May 71.50 William (Casper) May

24T 108 Rawhides Slide Garrett Sommer 71.00 Tom & Asleigh Cole

24T 142 CLAYS LITTLE DIAMOND Zane Bruce 71.00 Bob Tonkin

26 466 Cr Mister Rminic Blake Toliver 69.50 Bryan Toliver

27 119 Howards Probability Jordan Allyn 68.50 Jeremy Fager

28T 437 Time For A Patriot Tyler G. Merrill 68.00 Christa Hampton

28T 465 Electrik Spook Blake Toliver 68.00 Blake Toliver

30 178 Dun Spooked Fridee Garrett Sommer 60.00 Nichole A Ingram

2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Heeling) - Shown: 62

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 457 Jubilee Jackson Cade H Rice 77.00 Hope Miller Mills

2 114 Dreaminaboutwhizkey Gabriel Salgado 77.00 Jennifer Anderson

3 426 MISTERS LIKEMY STYLE Brad Lund 76.50 MELISSA MILLER

4 425 PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD Brad Lund 76.50 Shank Edwards

5 427 FUEGO DE CIELO Brad Lund 76.00 Shannon & Hershel Reid

6 631 Test My Metal Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 76.00 Neal & Jody Wanless

7 200 Replay Blue Boon Kirby Blankenship 76.00 Clay & Colleen Logan

8 452 Jungle Cat Cade H Rice 75.50 Brian And Amy Bush

9 120 Joes Main Show Jordan Allyn 75.00 Craig Bussel

10 111 Xtra Gunna Get Itdun Gabriel Salgado 74.50 Jose Durval Vergilio Jr.

11 142 CLAYS LITTLE DIAMOND Zane Bruce 74.00 Bob Tonkin

12 460 Cita Wrangler Rhyder H Nelson 74.00 Erik Roen



Show #81622 (Chris Jeter**): SRCHA  Pre Futurity Special Event Roping (8/15/2022)

13 107 Cool N Snappy Jordan Allyn 74.00 Jordan Allyn

14T 431 This CD Shines Shank Edwards 73.50 Chelsi Dickerson

14T 440 Smokum Metalic Dream Jordan Allyn 73.50 Daniel Heath

16T 441 Sjr Diamonds Payday Tyler G. Merrill 73.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

16T 673 Light Asa Feather Ty Brown 73.00 Doug Pritchett

18T 899 She Is A Metallica Zane Bruce 72.50 Cheyenne Guelker-Olive

18T 422 Im Betting Its On Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 72.50 Amy Lund

18T 453 Miss Sunny D Kade Pinneo 72.50 Junior Nogueira

18T 199 Spare Tyme Clay Logan 72.50 Ty Smith

22T 117 Shez Fire N Ice Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 72.00 KK Performance Horses

22T 428 SHINING ZANS PARR Reed Boos 72.00 Jose Milare Garcia

22T 197 Stinglikeabee Jubalee Kirby Blankenship 72.00 Mark Froman

25T 118 Spoonin Cd Rose Reed Boos 71.50 Kevin Wright

25T 464 Guns R Drawn Blake Toliver 71.50 Blake Toliver

27T 559 Mommas Not Wimpy Reed Boos 71.00 Shawn & Shelllee Gann

27T 435 PR LITTLE PRINCESS William (Casper) May 71.00 Jeff Trost

29 429 Senoritas Holly Time Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 70.50 Shank Edwards

30T 853 Holly Cuffs Hadley Holmes 70.00 Holmes Quarter Horses

30T 954 Sparkling CD C.R. Bradley 70.00 Bobby E Lewis

30T 140 Smokin On Line Zane Bruce 70.00 Cody Castodio

33T 852 PC Frost Em Doc Blake Toliver 69.00 Cowan Brothers LLC

33T 850 INTENTIONAL COLONEL Cade H Rice 69.00 Roan West

33T 459 BLUE ROCK R A B COLE ROGERS 69.00 HO IV Or Melaina Middleton

36 170 Ze Sparkin JD Holland 68.00 Jennifer A Holland

37 113 Late Night Spook Gabriel Salgado 67.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Amt Heading) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 174 MAID ROYALLY Dee W James 71.50 Dee W James

2 667 Trr Pepto Gin Robbie Kelly 65.00 Robbie Kelly

3 178 Dun Spooked Fridee Brian Ingram 64.00 Nichole A Ingram

4 532 DMAC Sam I Am Bob Olive 61.00 Cheyenne Guelker-Olive

4. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Amt Heeling) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 200 Replay Blue Boon Colleen Murphy Logan 75.00 Clay & Colleen Logan

2 471 Meet Me At The Tank DONNY WOOTEN 74.50 Donny And Charla Wooten

3 199 Spare Tyme Colleen Murphy Logan 74.00 Ty Smith

4 122 Dulces Kit Kat Luis Azua 73.50 Eric & Wendy Dunn

5 532 DMAC Sam I Am Bob Olive 71.50 Cheyenne Guelker-Olive

6 174 MAID ROYALLY Dee W James 69.00 Dee W James

7 115 Edgar Allen Poo Greg Preissinger 67.00 Greg Preissinger

8 139 Ruf N Tuf Cocktail Jake Jones 65.50 Jake Jones

9 421 Hawks Cheetah Colleen Murphy Logan 65.00 Clay Logan

7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Tie Down) - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 425 PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD Shank Edwards 78.00 Shank Edwards

2 106 Saturday Nite Bradley Boyd 77.50 Hartwood Farms (Greg



Show #81622 (Chris Jeter**): SRCHA  Pre Futurity Special Event Roping (8/15/2022)

3 125 Lean With Daisy James Randall Barton 77.00 Kay McMullan Stewart

4 164 Twisters Enola Rey C.R. Bradley 76.50 Sydney Freeman

5 854 Runfortheroses Paulo Cardosa Savaiva 76.00 Renan Gustavo Barbieri

6 136 Sparkys Golddigger C.R. Bradley 74.50 Brandon & Dena Bowers

7 429 Senoritas Holly Time Shank Edwards 74.00 Shank Edwards

8 954 Sparkling CD C.R. Bradley 73.50 Bobby E Lewis

9 163 SEVEN S LITTLE CAT KYLE M MYERS 73.50 Monte Freeman

10T 433 Tarzan Jackson Massey 73.00 Brad Witherspoon

10T 176 Spots San Baby Trevor Kernick 73.00 J & G Quarter Horses

10T 423 DT HICKORY BLU STEEL Shank Edwards 73.00 Chelsi Dickerson

10T 701 Bodega Blitz N 58 Eugenio Piloto 73.00 Flavio Ribeiro

14T 432 CKC Cola Chick Jackson Massey 72.50 Rusty McCarthy

14T 953 Hitmans Dark Knight Bradley Boyd 72.50 Joni Gabriel

16T 101 Hitmans Ace Of Spade Bradley Boyd 72.00 Josh Letevre

16T 133 EJB Marie Laveau James Randall Barton 72.00 James Randall Barton

18 430 Smart Lil Playmaker Shank Edwards 71.00 Chelsi Dickerson

19 165 ONE MO LIL PEPPY CD KYLE M MYERS 70.00 KYLE M MYERS

20 103 Boons Scarlet O Kara Bradley Boyd 69.00 Hartwood Farms (Greg

21 124 RODEOS BEACH BABE* James Randall Barton 68.50 HEART INVESTMENTS

22 158 LZ Popcorn Bars David Felton 67.50 Bruce Kromer

23 123 Csr Topaz Gal James Randall Barton 67.00 Circle Star Land & Cattle Co

8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Amt Tie Down) - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 701 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro 75.00 Flavio Ribeiro

2 167 Hr Texas Smoke Rick Hagen 72.00 Rick Hagen

11. SRCHA AAB: All Age Breakaway Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 467 Giddyup 409 Freddy Vest 2,397.00 Freddy Vest

2 155 SCR METALLIC JERRIE Emilee Charlesworth 2,394.00 Charlesworth Ranch

3 152 Nita Check Emilee Charlesworth 2,391.00 Charlesworth Ranch

4 128 AR LENAS CAT T REY Lauren Barton 2,388.00 Emily Barton

5 126 BRAZOS JO SONG Lauren Barton 2,385.00 Emily Barton

6 154 Desires Sweet Pepto Emilee Charlesworth 2,382.00 Robin Morrison

7 446 Big Smokin Spark Sid Miller 2,379.00 Sid Miller

8 470 Swiss Quixote Dana White 2,376.00 Dana White

9 449 CEE BUENO JESSIE PERKINS 2,370.00 DON PERKINS

10 469 TiajuanaJack Dana White 2,367.00 Dana White

11 445 Big Playgun Sid Miller 2,364.00 Sid Miller

12. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Amt Breakaway) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 467 Giddyup 409 Freddy Vest 2,397.00 Freddy Vest

2 446 Big Smokin Spark Sid Miller 2,379.00 Sid Miller

3 470 Swiss Quixote Dana White 2,376.00 Dana White

4 178 Dun Spooked Fridee Brian Ingram 2,373.00 Nichole A Ingram

5 449 CEE BUENO JESSIE PERKINS 2,370.00 DON PERKINS

6 469 TiajuanaJack Dana White 2,367.00 Dana White



Show #81622 (Chris Jeter**): SRCHA  Pre Futurity Special Event Roping (8/15/2022)

7 445 Big Playgun Sid Miller 2,364.00 Sid Miller



Show #81722 (Roger Branch): SRCHA  Pre Futurity Special Event Roping (8/15/2022)

1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 43

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 423 DT HICKORY BLU STEEL Brad Lund 77.00 Chelsi Dickerson

2 450 Hat Six Coondonegone Cade H Rice 76.00 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

3 185 Bravo Blue Clay Logan 76.00 Juan Pablo Balleza Patino

4 427 FUEGO DE CIELO Brad Lund 75.00 Shannon & Hershel Reid

5 110 Boon Lights Cd William (Casper) May 75.00 William (Casper) May

6 188 Loomis Cat Clay Logan 75.00 Mark Froman

7 437 Time For A Patriot Tyler G. Merrill 75.00 Christa Hampton

8 108 Rawhides Slide Garrett Sommer 74.50 Tom & Asleigh Cole

9 428 SHINING ZANS PARR Brad Lund 74.50 Jose Milare Garcia

10 107 Cool N Snappy Jordan Allyn 74.00 Jordan Allyn

11 120 Joes Main Show Jordan Allyn 74.00 Craig Bussel

12 667 Trr Pepto Gin Bryce H Briggs 74.00 Robbie Kelly

13 171 Z TRAVELIN DUALLY JD Holland 74.00 Tom E Neel

14 175 TQH Royal Dry TBar Bryce H Briggs 72.50 Jake Jones

15 462 Capt Woodrow Call Rick Rosaschi 72.00 Mike Heath

16 452 Jungle Cat Cade H Rice 72.00 Brian And Amy Bush

16 631 Test My Metal Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 72.00 Neal & Jody Wanless

18T 436 Peppys Custom Missy William (Casper) May 71.50 Richard J And Vicki Paul

18T 429 Senoritas Holly Time Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 71.50 Shank Edwards

18T 536 Angies Metallic Time Bryce H Briggs 71.50 Melinda Mayes-kelly

21T 454 Hat Six Movin On Cade H Rice 71.00 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

21T 463 ER Wranglers Spark Culley Morgan 71.00 Erik Roen

23 109 Peptos Dually Garrett Sommer 70.00 Brad Vince

24 465 Electrik Spook Blake Toliver 69.50 Blake Toliver

25T 466 Cr Mister Rminic Blake Toliver 69.00 Bryan Toliver

25T 119 Howards Probability Jordan Allyn 69.00 Jeremy Fager

25T 139 Ruf N Tuf Cocktail Bryce H Briggs 69.00 Jake Jones

25T 142 CLAYS LITTLE DIAMOND Zane Bruce 69.00 Bob Tonkin

25T 178 Dun Spooked Fridee Garrett Sommer 69.00 Nichole A Ingram

30 674 Purrfect Catch Ty Brown 68.00 Darren Blanton

2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Heeling) - Shown: 62

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 457 Jubilee Jackson Cade H Rice 79.00 Hope Miller Mills

2 954 Sparkling CD C.R. Bradley 78.00 Bobby E Lewis

3 425 PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD Brad Lund 77.50 Shank Edwards

4 631 Test My Metal Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 77.50 Neal & Jody Wanless

5 107 Cool N Snappy Jordan Allyn 77.00 Jordan Allyn

6 111 Xtra Gunna Get Itdun Gabriel Salgado 76.50 Jose Durval Vergilio Jr.

7 431 This CD Shines Shank Edwards 76.00 Chelsi Dickerson

8 117 Shez Fire N Ice Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 76.00 KK Performance Horses

9 452 Jungle Cat Cade H Rice 76.00 Brian And Amy Bush

10 120 Joes Main Show Jordan Allyn 76.00 Craig Bussel

11 114 Dreaminaboutwhizkey Gabriel Salgado 76.00 Jennifer Anderson

12 460 Cita Wrangler Rhyder H Nelson 75.00 Erik Roen



Show #81722 (Roger Branch): SRCHA  Pre Futurity Special Event Roping (8/15/2022)

13 140 Smokin On Line Zane Bruce 75.00 Cody Castodio

14 426 MISTERS LIKEMY STYLE Brad Lund 75.00 MELISSA MILLER

15 200 Replay Blue Boon Kirby Blankenship 75.00 Clay & Colleen Logan

16 429 Senoritas Holly Time Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 74.50 Shank Edwards

17T 427 FUEGO DE CIELO Brad Lund 74.00 Shannon & Hershel Reid

17T 199 Spare Tyme Clay Logan 74.00 Ty Smith

19 559 Mommas Not Wimpy Reed Boos 73.50 Shawn & Shelllee Gann

20T 440 Smokum Metalic Dream Jordan Allyn 73.00 Daniel Heath

20T 435 PR LITTLE PRINCESS William (Casper) May 73.00 Jeff Trost

20T 142 CLAYS LITTLE DIAMOND Zane Bruce 73.00 Bob Tonkin

20T 464 Guns R Drawn Blake Toliver 73.00 Blake Toliver

24T 118 Spoonin Cd Rose Reed Boos 72.00 Kevin Wright

24T 428 SHINING ZANS PARR Reed Boos 72.00 Jose Milare Garcia

24T 673 Light Asa Feather Ty Brown 72.00 Doug Pritchett

24T 853 Holly Cuffs Hadley Holmes 72.00 Holmes Quarter Horses

28T 441 Sjr Diamonds Payday Tyler G. Merrill 71.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

28T 197 Stinglikeabee Jubalee Kirby Blankenship 71.00 Mark Froman

28T 453 Miss Sunny D Kade Pinneo 71.00 Junior Nogueira

28T 170 Ze Sparkin JD Holland 71.00 Jennifer A Holland

32 850 INTENTIONAL COLONEL Cade H Rice 70.50 Roan West

33 422 Im Betting Its On Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 69.00 Amy Lund

34T 899 She Is A Metallica Zane Bruce 68.00 Cheyenne Guelker-Olive

34T 459 BLUE ROCK R A B COLE ROGERS 68.00 HO IV Or Melaina Middleton

36 852 PC Frost Em Doc Blake Toliver 67.00 Cowan Brothers LLC

37 113 Late Night Spook Gabriel Salgado 66.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Amt Heading) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 174 MAID ROYALLY Dee W James 71.00 Dee W James

2 532 DMAC Sam I Am Bob Olive 70.00 Cheyenne Guelker-Olive

3 667 Trr Pepto Gin Robbie Kelly 69.00 Robbie Kelly

4 178 Dun Spooked Fridee Brian Ingram 67.00 Nichole A Ingram

4. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Amt Heeling) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 200 Replay Blue Boon Colleen Murphy Logan 77.00 Clay & Colleen Logan

2 122 Dulces Kit Kat Luis Azua 75.00 Eric & Wendy Dunn

3 471 Meet Me At The Tank DONNY WOOTEN 73.50 Donny And Charla Wooten

4 199 Spare Tyme Colleen Murphy Logan 72.00 Ty Smith

5 532 DMAC Sam I Am Bob Olive 71.00 Cheyenne Guelker-Olive

6T 115 Edgar Allen Poo Greg Preissinger 69.00 Greg Preissinger

6T 421 Hawks Cheetah Colleen Murphy Logan 69.00 Clay Logan

8T 139 Ruf N Tuf Cocktail Jake Jones 66.00 Jake Jones

8T 174 MAID ROYALLY Dee W James 66.00 Dee W James

7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Tie Down) - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 425 PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD Shank Edwards 78.00 Shank Edwards

2 854 Runfortheroses Paulo Cardosa Savaiva 77.00 Renan Gustavo Barbieri



Show #81722 (Roger Branch): SRCHA  Pre Futurity Special Event Roping (8/15/2022)

3 954 Sparkling CD C.R. Bradley 76.50 Bobby E Lewis

4 158 LZ Popcorn Bars David Felton 76.00 Bruce Kromer

5 106 Saturday Nite Bradley Boyd 75.50 Hartwood Farms (Greg

6 133 EJB Marie Laveau James Randall Barton 75.50 James Randall Barton

7 125 Lean With Daisy James Randall Barton 75.00 Kay McMullan Stewart

8 953 Hitmans Dark Knight Bradley Boyd 75.00 Joni Gabriel

9 163 SEVEN S LITTLE CAT KYLE M MYERS 74.50 Monte Freeman

10 164 Twisters Enola Rey C.R. Bradley 74.50 Sydney Freeman

11 432 CKC Cola Chick Jackson Massey 74.00 Rusty McCarthy

12 124 RODEOS BEACH BABE* James Randall Barton 74.00 HEART INVESTMENTS

13T 176 Spots San Baby Trevor Kernick 73.50 J & G Quarter Horses

13T 101 Hitmans Ace Of Spade Bradley Boyd 73.50 Josh Letevre

15T 423 DT HICKORY BLU STEEL Shank Edwards 73.00 Chelsi Dickerson

15T 429 Senoritas Holly Time Shank Edwards 73.00 Shank Edwards

17T 136 Sparkys Golddigger C.R. Bradley 72.00 Brandon & Dena Bowers

17T 701 Bodega Blitz N 58 Eugenio Piloto 72.00 Flavio Ribeiro

19T 103 Boons Scarlet O Kara Bradley Boyd 71.00 Hartwood Farms (Greg

19T 165 ONE MO LIL PEPPY CD KYLE M MYERS 71.00 KYLE M MYERS

21T 430 Smart Lil Playmaker Shank Edwards 69.00 Chelsi Dickerson

21T 433 Tarzan Jackson Massey 69.00 Brad Witherspoon

21T 123 Csr Topaz Gal James Randall Barton 69.00 Circle Star Land & Cattle Co

8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Amt Tie Down) - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 701 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro 76.50 Flavio Ribeiro

2 167 Hr Texas Smoke Rick Hagen 71.50 Rick Hagen

11. SRCHA AAB: All Age Breakaway Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 467 Giddyup 409 Freddy Vest 1,798.00 Freddy Vest

2 155 SCR METALLIC JERRIE Emilee Charlesworth 1,796.00 Charlesworth Ranch

3 152 Nita Check Emilee Charlesworth 1,794.00 Charlesworth Ranch

4 128 AR LENAS CAT T REY Lauren Barton 1,792.00 Emily Barton

5 126 BRAZOS JO SONG Lauren Barton 1,790.00 Emily Barton

6 154 Desires Sweet Pepto Emilee Charlesworth 1,788.00 Robin Morrison

7 446 Big Smokin Spark Sid Miller 1,786.00 Sid Miller

8 470 Swiss Quixote Dana White 1,784.00 Dana White

9 449 CEE BUENO JESSIE PERKINS 1,780.00 DON PERKINS

10 469 TiajuanaJack Dana White 1,778.00 Dana White

11 445 Big Playgun Sid Miller 1,776.00 Sid Miller

12. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Amt Breakaway) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 467 Giddyup 409 Freddy Vest 1,798.00 Freddy Vest

2 446 Big Smokin Spark Sid Miller 1,786.00 Sid Miller

3 470 Swiss Quixote Dana White 1,784.00 Dana White

4 178 Dun Spooked Fridee Brian Ingram 1,782.00 Nichole A Ingram

5 449 CEE BUENO JESSIE PERKINS 1,780.00 DON PERKINS

6 469 TiajuanaJack Dana White 1,778.00 Dana White



Show #81722 (Roger Branch): SRCHA  Pre Futurity Special Event Roping (8/15/2022)

7 445 Big Playgun Sid Miller 1,776.00 Sid Miller



Show #81822 (Jason Hershberger): SRCHA  Pre Futurity Special Event Roping (8/15/2022)

1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 43

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 107 Cool N Snappy Jordan Allyn 75.50 Jordan Allyn

2 452 Jungle Cat Cade H Rice 75.50 Brian And Amy Bush

3 437 Time For A Patriot Tyler G. Merrill 75.00 Christa Hampton

4 188 Loomis Cat Clay Logan 75.00 Mark Froman

5 108 Rawhides Slide Garrett Sommer 75.00 Tom & Asleigh Cole

6 450 Hat Six Coondonegone Cade H Rice 74.50 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

7 667 Trr Pepto Gin Bryce H Briggs 74.50 Robbie Kelly

8 423 DT HICKORY BLU STEEL Brad Lund 74.50 Chelsi Dickerson

9 185 Bravo Blue Clay Logan 74.50 Juan Pablo Balleza Patino

10 171 Z TRAVELIN DUALLY JD Holland 74.00 Tom E Neel

11 454 Hat Six Movin On Cade H Rice 74.00 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

12 536 Angies Metallic Time Bryce H Briggs 74.00 Melinda Mayes-kelly

13T 120 Joes Main Show Jordan Allyn 73.50 Craig Bussel

13T 429 Senoritas Holly Time Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 73.50 Shank Edwards

15T 436 Peppys Custom Missy William (Casper) May 73.00 Richard J And Vicki Paul

15T 427 FUEGO DE CIELO Brad Lund 73.00 Shannon & Hershel Reid

15T 110 Boon Lights Cd William (Casper) May 73.00 William (Casper) May

18 175 TQH Royal Dry TBar Bryce H Briggs 72.50 Jake Jones

19T 631 Test My Metal Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 72.00 Neal & Jody Wanless

19T 428 SHINING ZANS PARR Brad Lund 72.00 Jose Milare Garcia

19T 109 Peptos Dually Garrett Sommer 72.00 Brad Vince

19T 463 ER Wranglers Spark Culley Morgan 72.00 Erik Roen

19T 465 Electrik Spook Blake Toliver 72.00 Blake Toliver

24 466 Cr Mister Rminic Blake Toliver 71.50 Bryan Toliver

25T 119 Howards Probability Jordan Allyn 71.00 Jeremy Fager

25T 674 Purrfect Catch Ty Brown 71.00 Darren Blanton

27T 462 Capt Woodrow Call Rick Rosaschi 69.00 Mike Heath

27T 142 CLAYS LITTLE DIAMOND Zane Bruce 69.00 Bob Tonkin

29 139 Ruf N Tuf Cocktail Bryce H Briggs 67.00 Jake Jones

30 178 Dun Spooked Fridee Garrett Sommer 64.50 Nichole A Ingram

2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Heeling) - Shown: 62

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 107 Cool N Snappy Jordan Allyn 78.50 Jordan Allyn

2 631 Test My Metal Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 78.00 Neal & Jody Wanless

3 120 Joes Main Show Jordan Allyn 77.50 Craig Bussel

4 425 PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD Brad Lund 77.50 Shank Edwards

5 457 Jubilee Jackson Cade H Rice 77.00 Hope Miller Mills

6 117 Shez Fire N Ice Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 77.00 KK Performance Horses

7 426 MISTERS LIKEMY STYLE Brad Lund 77.00 MELISSA MILLER

8 427 FUEGO DE CIELO Brad Lund 76.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid

9 200 Replay Blue Boon Kirby Blankenship 76.00 Clay & Colleen Logan

10 452 Jungle Cat Cade H Rice 76.00 Brian And Amy Bush

11 118 Spoonin Cd Rose Reed Boos 76.00 Kevin Wright

12 954 Sparkling CD C.R. Bradley 75.50 Bobby E Lewis



Show #81822 (Jason Hershberger): SRCHA  Pre Futurity Special Event Roping (8/15/2022)

13 429 Senoritas Holly Time Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 75.50 Shank Edwards

14T 431 This CD Shines Shank Edwards 75.00 Chelsi Dickerson

14T 428 SHINING ZANS PARR Reed Boos 75.00 Jose Milare Garcia

16 460 Cita Wrangler Rhyder H Nelson 74.50 Erik Roen

17T 441 Sjr Diamonds Payday Tyler G. Merrill 74.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

17T 114 Dreaminaboutwhizkey Gabriel Salgado 74.00 Jennifer Anderson

17T 440 Smokum Metalic Dream Jordan Allyn 74.00 Daniel Heath

17T 464 Guns R Drawn Blake Toliver 74.00 Blake Toliver

21T 111 Xtra Gunna Get Itdun Gabriel Salgado 73.00 Jose Durval Vergilio Jr.

21T 673 Light Asa Feather Ty Brown 73.00 Doug Pritchett

21T 197 Stinglikeabee Jubalee Kirby Blankenship 73.00 Mark Froman

21T 899 She Is A Metallica Zane Bruce 73.00 Cheyenne Guelker-Olive

21T 142 CLAYS LITTLE DIAMOND Zane Bruce 73.00 Bob Tonkin

21T 170 Ze Sparkin JD Holland 73.00 Jennifer A Holland

21T 140 Smokin On Line Zane Bruce 73.00 Cody Castodio

28 435 PR LITTLE PRINCESS William (Casper) May 72.00 Jeff Trost

29T 559 Mommas Not Wimpy Reed Boos 71.50 Shawn & Shelllee Gann

29T 453 Miss Sunny D Kade Pinneo 71.50 Junior Nogueira

31T 853 Holly Cuffs Hadley Holmes 71.00 Holmes Quarter Horses

31T 199 Spare Tyme Clay Logan 71.00 Ty Smith

33 422 Im Betting Its On Dakota Jay Kirchenschlager 70.00 Amy Lund

34T 852 PC Frost Em Doc Blake Toliver 67.00 Cowan Brothers LLC

34T 850 INTENTIONAL COLONEL Cade H Rice 67.00 Roan West

34T 459 BLUE ROCK R A B COLE ROGERS 67.00 HO IV Or Melaina Middleton

37 113 Late Night Spook Gabriel Salgado 66.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Amt Heading) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 174 MAID ROYALLY Dee W James 73.00 Dee W James

2 532 DMAC Sam I Am Bob Olive 69.00 Cheyenne Guelker-Olive

3 667 Trr Pepto Gin Robbie Kelly 68.00 Robbie Kelly

4 178 Dun Spooked Fridee Brian Ingram 66.00 Nichole A Ingram

4. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Amt Heeling) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 200 Replay Blue Boon Colleen Murphy Logan 77.00 Clay & Colleen Logan

2 199 Spare Tyme Colleen Murphy Logan 75.00 Ty Smith

3 471 Meet Me At The Tank DONNY WOOTEN 74.50 Donny And Charla Wooten

4 122 Dulces Kit Kat Luis Azua 74.00 Eric & Wendy Dunn

5 532 DMAC Sam I Am Bob Olive 72.00 Cheyenne Guelker-Olive

6 421 Hawks Cheetah Colleen Murphy Logan 68.50 Clay Logan

7 115 Edgar Allen Poo Greg Preissinger 68.00 Greg Preissinger

8 174 MAID ROYALLY Dee W James 67.00 Dee W James

9 139 Ruf N Tuf Cocktail Jake Jones 66.50 Jake Jones

7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Tie Down) - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 854 Runfortheroses Paulo Cardosa Savaiva 77.00 Renan Gustavo Barbieri

2 125 Lean With Daisy James Randall Barton 76.50 Kay McMullan Stewart



Show #81822 (Jason Hershberger): SRCHA  Pre Futurity Special Event Roping (8/15/2022)

3 164 Twisters Enola Rey C.R. Bradley 76.00 Sydney Freeman

4 106 Saturday Nite Bradley Boyd 76.00 Hartwood Farms (Greg

5 429 Senoritas Holly Time Shank Edwards 75.50 Shank Edwards

6 133 EJB Marie Laveau James Randall Barton 75.50 James Randall Barton

7 425 PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD Shank Edwards 75.50 Shank Edwards

8 136 Sparkys Golddigger C.R. Bradley 75.00 Brandon & Dena Bowers

9 423 DT HICKORY BLU STEEL Shank Edwards 74.50 Chelsi Dickerson

10 954 Sparkling CD C.R. Bradley 74.50 Bobby E Lewis

11T 163 SEVEN S LITTLE CAT KYLE M MYERS 74.00 Monte Freeman

11T 953 Hitmans Dark Knight Bradley Boyd 74.00 Joni Gabriel

13 101 Hitmans Ace Of Spade Bradley Boyd 73.50 Josh Letevre

14T 433 Tarzan Jackson Massey 73.00 Brad Witherspoon

14T 176 Spots San Baby Trevor Kernick 73.00 J & G Quarter Horses

16T 432 CKC Cola Chick Jackson Massey 72.00 Rusty McCarthy

16T 103 Boons Scarlet O Kara Bradley Boyd 72.00 Hartwood Farms (Greg

18T 158 LZ Popcorn Bars David Felton 71.00 Bruce Kromer

18T 124 RODEOS BEACH BABE* James Randall Barton 71.00 HEART INVESTMENTS

18T 701 Bodega Blitz N 58 Eugenio Piloto 71.00 Flavio Ribeiro

18T 165 ONE MO LIL PEPPY CD KYLE M MYERS 71.00 KYLE M MYERS

22 430 Smart Lil Playmaker Shank Edwards 70.50 Chelsi Dickerson

23 123 Csr Topaz Gal James Randall Barton 67.00 Circle Star Land & Cattle Co

8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Amt Tie Down) - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 701 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro 75.00 Flavio Ribeiro

2 167 Hr Texas Smoke Rick Hagen 73.00 Rick Hagen

11. SRCHA AAB: All Age Breakaway Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 467 Giddyup 409 Freddy Vest 999.00 Freddy Vest

2 155 SCR METALLIC JERRIE Emilee Charlesworth 998.00 Charlesworth Ranch

3 152 Nita Check Emilee Charlesworth 997.00 Charlesworth Ranch

4 128 AR LENAS CAT T REY Lauren Barton 996.00 Emily Barton

5 126 BRAZOS JO SONG Lauren Barton 995.00 Emily Barton

6 154 Desires Sweet Pepto Emilee Charlesworth 994.00 Robin Morrison

7 446 Big Smokin Spark Sid Miller 993.00 Sid Miller

8 470 Swiss Quixote Dana White 992.00 Dana White

9 449 CEE BUENO JESSIE PERKINS 990.00 DON PERKINS

10 469 TiajuanaJack Dana White 989.00 Dana White

11 445 Big Playgun Sid Miller 988.00 Sid Miller

12. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Amt Breakaway) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 467 Giddyup 409 Freddy Vest 999.00 Freddy Vest

2 446 Big Smokin Spark Sid Miller 993.00 Sid Miller

3 470 Swiss Quixote Dana White 992.00 Dana White

4 178 Dun Spooked Fridee Brian Ingram 991.00 Nichole A Ingram

5 449 CEE BUENO JESSIE PERKINS 990.00 DON PERKINS

6 469 TiajuanaJack Dana White 989.00 Dana White
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7 445 Big Playgun Sid Miller 988.00 Sid Miller


